
Valore

2,73%

2,76%

2,72%

2,60%
In vigore dal 01/03/2024 2,50%

LTV ≤ 50% LTV ≤ 60% LTV ≤ 70% LTV ≤ 80% 

Mutuo Fisso Durata 10 3,38% 3,38% 3,43% 3,63%

Durata 15 3,41% 3,41% 3,46% 3,66%

Durata 20 3,57% 3,57% 3,62% 3,82%

Durata 25 3,60% 3,60% 3,65% 3,70%

Durata 30 3,50% 3,50% 3,55% 3,60%

LTV ≤ 50% LTV ≤ 60% LTV ≤ 70% LTV ≤ 80% 

Mutuo Fisso Durata 10

Durata 15

Durata 20

Durata 25

Durata 30

LTV ≤ 50% LTV ≤ 60% LTV ≤ 70% LTV ≤ 80% 

Mutuo Fisso Durata 10 1,10%

Durata 15

Durata 20

Durata 25

Durata 30

LTV ≤ 50% LTV ≤ 60% LTV ≤ 70% LTV ≤ 80% 

Mutuo Fisso Durata 10 3,38% 3,38% 3,43% 3,63%

Durata 15 3,41% 3,41% 3,46% 3,66%

Durata 20 3,57% 3,57% 3,62% 3,82%

Durata 25 3,60% 3,60% 3,65% 3,70%

Durata 30 3,50% 3,50% 3,55% 3,60%

LTV ≤ 50% LTV ≤ 60% LTV ≤ 70% LTV ≤ 80% 

Mutuo Fisso Durata 10 3,58% 3,58% 3,63% 3,83% 0,20%

Durata 15 3,61% 3,61% 3,66% 3,86%

Durata 20 3,77% 3,77% 3,82% 4,02%

Durata 25 3,80% 3,80% 3,85% 3,90%

Durata 30 3,70% 3,70% 3,75% 3,80%

LTV ≤ 50% LTV ≤ 60% LTV ≤ 70% LTV ≤ 80% 

Mutuo Fisso Durata 10 1,50%

Durata 15

Durata 20

Durata 25

Durata 30

RISTRUTTURAZIONE 

• 

ACQUISTO + 

RISTRUTTURAZIONE

SURROGA

LIQUIDITA'

5,13%

5,16%

5,32%

5,20%

5,10%

RIFINANZIAMENTO

4,73%

4,76%

4,92%

4,80%

4,70%

EurIRS 30 anni

ACQUISTO

ACQUISTO+ SOSTITUZIONE

ACQUISTO + 

RISTRUTTURAZIONE 2 CASA

SOSTITUZIONE + 

RISTRUTTURAZIONE

3,63%

3,66%

3,82%

3,70%

3,60%

Tassi di riferimento 

mese

EurIRS 10 anni

EurIRS 15 anni

EurIRS 20 anni

EurIRS 25 anni


